USEF #

4759517
5453054
4890712
297556
4111661
5491944
5450800
5275491
5203884
258381

272959

5203894
5008910
5456620
5276645
5351837
151839

5343450
5288845
5082548
5083300
5459271
4003909
267755

5448654
4900459
4110953
5456103
4539696
5449920
5400115
5271421
4014624
4005664
4942114
5310895
5310896
5310906
4686861
4944742
5186831

FEI REINING STAR RATING

*INDICATE RIDERS THAT ARE BEING MOVED UP TO THE 3* LEVEL

RED INDICATES RIDERS WHO HAVE AN ACTIVE 2018 FEI REGISTRATION

FirstName

JARVIS
ISABELLA
BEN
BRIAN
SHANE
KENNEDY
AVA
DANA
EMMA
ROCKY
GABE
HUNTER
CASEY
PETER
JESSICA
RANDALL
CAPPY
MARGARET
EMILY
ANDREA
TISH
SAMUEL
SHAWN
TOM
AUBREY
JEREMY
TRACER
DAVID
MIKE
HANNAH
ED
TROY
DELL
CASEY
THOMAS
AMANDA
ELENA
MARK
DANIEL
GABRIEL
ISABELLA

LastName

ANDERSON
ANDREWS
BALOW
BELL
BROWN
BRYANT
BUSH
COHEN
COHEN
DARE
DAVIDE
DE JANE
DEARY
DEFREITAS
DOOLEY
DOOLEY
DRYDEN
DUNN
EMERSON
FAPPANI
FAPPANI
FLARIDA
FLARIDA
FORAN
GALBRAITH
GATES
GILSON
GRINGERI
HANCOCK
HARDY
HARRISON
HEIKES
HENDRICKS
HINTON
HOYT
HURD
HURD
HURD
HUSS
HUTCHINS
JACUZZI|

FEI Reg #
10055928
10149863
10127012
10063518
10021103
10163313
10161685
10096976
10113955
10096285
10060097
10153471
10059853
10153693
10132502
10130577
10083415
10153395
10153333
10059037
10096106
10152558
10000301
10035792
10151695
10029592
10153081
10151331
10165680
10148820
10142517
10095526
10021105
10000272
10034792
10105681
10105681
10151822
10153655
10035998
10148974

FEI Star Rating
3
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254228

5289790
5428355
5449915
4080343
5368822
231083

4004458
5123393
4079150
5428780
5455061
5098712
5456754
5097718
5240517
5238887
5231172
4012895
4006720
133481

230709

105396

134102

311778

5454275
5454929
4105682
5489530
5496132
5080916
5456541
4081322
4873433
5106720
4114239
4012974
5141570
5449926
5277518
5442633
5453189

FEI REINING STAR RATING

*INDICATE RIDERS THAT ARE BEING MOVED UP TO THE 3* LEVEL

RED INDICATES RIDERS WHO HAVE AN ACTIVE 2018 FEI REGISTRATION

DRAKE JOHNSON 10103226 3
SEAN JOHNSON 10100284 3
GABRIELLA KAMMERER 10152956 3
KELBY KAUFMAN 10148819 3
JESSICAH KELLER (TORPEY) 10106890 3
KYLE KELLMER 10129500 3
KARI KLINGENBERG 10140006 3
PETE KYLE 10021108 3
REED KYLE 10089911 3
JORDAN LARSON 10021109 3
EMMA LANE 10151977 3
DANI LATIMER 10151152 3
JARED LECLAIR 10061699 3
ALANNA LOMASCOLO 10151565 3
LYLE LOVETT 10076656 3
EMERSON MADONIA 10164427 3
EMORY MARSH 10103447 3
CADE MC CUTCHEON 10086184 3
SCOTT MC CUTCHEON 10000273 3
TOM MC CUTCHEON 10021111 3
NICOLE MC DEVITT 10164450 3
MIKE MC ENTIRE 10025649 3
CRYSTAL MC NUTT 10023443 3
MANDY MCCUTCHEON 10061990 3
TIM MCQUAY 10021113 3
JACK MEDOWS 10150473 3
CAMERON MEISSNER 10150877 3
MATT MILLS 10023444 3
WADE MILLER 10165168 3
NANCY MILLER 10165169 3
MARTINA MORELL 10058833 3
BROOKE MYERS 10151906 3
BRENT NAYLOR 10063227 3
KAYLEE NAYLOR 10154067 3
SAVANNAH OSTNER 10089515 3
MATTHEW PALMER 10061758 3
RANDY PAUL 10066927 3
SHANNON RAFACZ 10107143 3
MADELINE RAINFORD 10150056 3
SHELBY REINE 10148710 3
EMILIA REUTIMANN 10147886 3
JENNIFER ROBINSON 10149906 3




FEI REINING STAR RATING

*INDICATE RIDERS THAT ARE BEING MOVED UP TO THE 3* LEVEL

RED INDICATES RIDERS WHO HAVE AN ACTIVE 2018 FEI REGISTRATION

5316409 KYLIE ROBINSON 10163580 3
5303462 SHAUNDA RUCKMAN 10163843 3
4121093 RYAN RUSHING 10131579 3
4081299 SAM SCHAFFHAUSER 10086155 3
310487 CRAIG SCHMERSAL 10000300 3
5443827 ROBIN SCHOELLER 10148302 3
5449845 CARLY SCRUGGS 10153086 3
5187072 SAM SMITH 10076602 3
4035861 TODD SOMMERS 10023701 3
5489067 ISABELLA TESMER 10162425 3
5495627 RAEANNA THAYN 10164966 3
5460929 TRICIA TILLMAN 10152941 3
5490280 MATTHEW TULLOCK 10162536 3
5239413 LIA TURENNE 10150549 3
5397595 NICK VALENTINE 10139396 3
5452162 BO VAN DUYS 10149729 3
5298829 JASON VANLANDINGHAM 10102203 3
5316254 MARCY VER MEER 10059852 3
5243434 JOSHUA VISSER 10098888 3
4073854 BRYANT PACE 10021114 3
5449991 GAVIN WARREN 10151757 3
5449858 LAUREN WAYMIRE 10148799 3
4072409 BRIAN WELMAN 10025114 3
4081310 BRENT WRIGHT 10059591 3
5455014 TAYLOR ZIMMERMAN 10150876 3
- ]
5275840 VICTORIA CARTILLAR 10099096 2
5400115 EDWARD HARRISON 10142517 2
5271497 MORGAN HINKLE 10098983 2
5190797 HANNAH LOVRIEN 10099162 2
- ]
4053499 ERIN DUDDY 10058235 1
5284846 JAIME ERICKSON 10099351 1
5204365 KARL JOHNSON 10080177 1
4765427 LYNDSEY JORDAN 10046017 1
5131974 JAKE LETNER 10068671 1
5225172 KAYLAN MARKS 10089845 1
5068416 MELONEY MORRIS 10085857 1
5008588 JONATHAN STEPKA 10079497 1
5190801 NICK TAYLOR 10085049 1
4953677 JONATHAN TIMBERLAKE 10055624 1
5008589 STEPHEN TIMBERLAKE 10079374 1




5282623
5148527
5195372
4034947
5170000
5318506
5097161
4042180
4936111
4008586
5267568
4936023
163050

5190014
5310895
4114956
5204366
5175165
4773329
4766165
5069983
5319454
5319455
5358757
4003614
102429

5235737
4758193
5343216
5442633
5239620
5162937
4599608
5215536
5242175
219030

5124537
223615

4012654
5141989

FEI REINING STAR RATING

*INDICATE RIDERS THAT ARE BEING MOVED UP TO THE 3* LEVEL

RED INDICATES RIDERS WHO HAVE AN ACTIVE 2018 FEI REGISTRATION

MATTHEW

ROBERT VERSER 10099161
FAYTHE VEST 10078592
TIFFANY WYNN 10078942
TODD ARVIDSON 10037056
BRIANA BARTLETT 10083903
JACE BROOKS 10118375
SHAWN CHURCH 10061523
CHRISTIAN EAGLES 10014869
AVERY ELLIS 10109066
KENNETH EPPERS 10065314
ALLISON FLINT 10094730
KAYLA HATFIELD 10089913
CLINT HAVERTY 10024068
EMMA HOLBROOK 10077995
AMANDA HURD 10105682
HOLLY JACOBSON 10104619
LINDAJ JOHNSON 10080178
ALEXANDRA JOHNSTON 10099312
MCKENZIE LANTZ 10059328
KIM LARSON-BERGMANIS 10083899
DONNA LIEBESKIND 10056269
LARKIN MCBRIDE 10109158
LEXI MCBRIDE 10109147
JOCELYN MCCORMICK 10122524
DOUG MILHOLLAND 10051713
JILL MITCHELL 10028208
DERRICK PERKINS 10103787
AARON RALSTON 10021116
RAEGAN RENFROE 10115698
EMILIA REUTIMANN 10147886
KELLYE ROBERTS 10088875
RAQUEL ROBERTS 10073706
OTTO STANISLAW 10069947
EMMA TAYLOR 10094139
CHYNA TINNEY 10089912
ELISE ULMER-ETZEBETH 10036962
MARY-ANNE VAN DEGNA 10094833
GUY VERNON 10023736
RICK WEAVER 10024968
LISE YERVASI 10080029
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